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Defails of Fees for First Year B. Tech. Student for the Academic Year 2025-2026

All the Students who have Secured admission in First Year in our college through centralised
Admission Process are hereby informed that they should take admission for the academic year 2025-
2026 by filling the online admission form and pay their fees online as per the schedule given by the
State Common Entrance Cell, Govt. of Maharashtra and as per the procedure given below:

Fuition & Other Fees : F.Y.B. Tech.

Sr Particular TYPE OF CATEGORY
N OBC/EBC/ NT/VI
g oven | gren |l senrews | e/ | ssc |
(FEMALE) |  TFWS
1 | Tuition Fees 114783.00 | 114783.00 | 57392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 15000.00
2 | Development Fees 17217.00 17217.00 | 17217.00 | 17217.00 | 17217.00 0.00 5000.00
Total Fees(1+2) 132000.00 | 132000.00 | 74609.00 | 17217.00 | 17217.00 0.00 | 20000.00
3 | Misc. University Charges 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00
4 | Caution Money Deposit 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 | 1000.00 1000.00
5 | Any Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00
| 6 | Eligibility Fees 650.00 1150.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1150.00 |
7 | Student Accident Insurance
Policy 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00
Final Total Fees 134986.00 | 135486.00 | 77595.00 | 20203.00 | 20203.00 | 2986.00 | 27486.00 \’
Tuition & Other Fees : F.Y.B. Tech - IL
Sr TYPE OF CATEGORY
N Particular Open Open
o. (ms) (oms)
1 | Tuition Fees 344349.00 344349.00
2 | Development Fees 51651.00 51651.00
Total Fees (1+2) 396000.00 396000.00
3 | Misc. University Charges 635.00 635.00
4 | Caution Money Deposit 1000.00 1000.00
5 | Any Other 0.00 0.00
6 Eligibility Fees 650.00 1150.00
7 | Student Accident Insurance Policy 701.00 701.00
| Final Total Fees 398986.00 399486.00
Cont'd... 2/-
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The Student Admitted to First Year (B. Tech) Engineering through Centralized Admission Process (CAP) in the
academic Year 2025-2026 should follow the following Instructions for confirmation of his/her Admission: -

Instructions :

1. Student needs to carry Three sets of Photocopy and all Original documents with him/her at the time
of admission.
All Alloted Students are hearby informed to report at College for Registration desk and follow the

instruction given by the registration desk.

After the confirmation of admission form the candidate will receive ERP login details (Username and
Password). Student Login to ERP for fee payment using Link http://erp.aissms.org/ Wordpro Erp Software.
( Note : Student can pay the fees online through Credit Card, Debit Card and Internet Banking etc. Bill

desk charges will be applicable as per rule).
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Fees to be paid by Pay order/Demand Draft drawn in favour of " The Principal AISSMS, Institute of
Information Technology, Pune" payable at Pune. or it can be paid online through RTGS/NEFT,

The details are as given below.
Bank Name & Branch : Bank of Baroda , Shivaji Nagar,Pune.
Bank Account Name : The Principal AISSMS, Institute of Information Technology.
Bank Account No. : '04510200000884°
Type of Account : Current Account
Bank IFSC Code No. : BARBOSHIPOO (5th Character is Zero)

After online transfer it is necessary to submit print of bank generated UTR No. / Ref.No. along with
photocopy fees Challan to the College (Account Section)

In case of any issue / clarification they should contact the following staff members:

[) Student Section:- Shri. Santosh N. Zende Mob.N0.9922762922 2) Shri.Nilesh Gade

Mob.No.8888235961
2)  Account Section :-  Shri.Vijay M. Gaikwad Mob.N0.9850824842 2) Shri.Hemant P.Mondkar

Mob.No0.9823352355

After submission of Admission form, fees payment and all required documents to Admission
Section your admission status will be updated on State Common Entrance Test Cell Portal.

The Student & Parents should strictly follow the schedule of reporting and confirmation of
admission as notified by the Common Entrance Test Cell, Govt. of Maharashtra. The College will
not be responsible if the student fails to report & confirm admission as per schedule & Procedure.
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YT Y o), op. YT Yeoh TULNT — D&rfors a9 034-3§

Td faemeat 9Rg HRoard A9 B, i AERTY TG Hord YA UishdgR (CAP) S(HE Hgldenerrd
TUE O o 3. ITEHHIEIS! U YUK 3R, it Wl et Yo § Yoo AaRuaR SIS Tgd
TR Ufehar quf e,

yuH ¥ ff. . - Yo auie (cap RgareaiTdh)

Sr Particular TYPE OF CATEGORY
No- Open Open OBC/EBC/ ()Eiilliiﬁés I\;TBQ’ y ST/SC J&K/
(OMS) SEBC/EWS | temaLE) | TEWS PIVISSS
L | Rueor e 114783.00 | 114783.00 |  57392.00 0.00 0.00 a0 | 1500000
2 | o Jech 17217.00 | 17217.00 17217.00 | 17217.00 | 17217.00 0.00 | 5000.00
TR Yo (1+2) 132000.00 | 132000.00 |  74609.00 | 17217.00 | 17217.00 0.00 | 20000.00
3 | Faegardies e 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00 635.00 | 635.00| 635.00
4 | gRem 5a R 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00
> | &H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 4000.00
6 | &ffore arer Yo 650.00 |  1150.00 650.00 65000 | 650.00| 650.00 | 1150.00
7| Tzt sqerd @A
qeh 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 | 701.00 | 701.00
3IfA# THT AFF | 134986.00 | 135486.00 77595.00 | 20203.00 | 20203.00 | 2986.00 | 27486.00
9UA G . TH. - SHAEYUTIS HIET IL (Institutional Level) HTST eeh daefier
Sr TYPE OF CATEGORY
N Particular Open Open
0. (MS) (OMS)
1 | TRv&ToT 9o 344349.00 344349.00
2 | faemr e 51651.00 51651.00
UHOT Yod (1+2) 396000.00 396000.00
3 | faeadis sow 635.00 635.00
4 | GTET & IFhHA 1000.00 1000.00
5 | A&TTOTH GTIAT ok 650.00 1150.00
© | et e fasm e 701.00 701.00
A THT yeF 398986.00 399486.00
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yerar g (dh.2w) A8 cAP igar wder Uaeear femmeatard! Aecarean qaer (Aeif0E a¥ 2034-30%)

1. vaureaT 3 Rgaredi ad Hg FrEe Ao caredr die gRiFw Tl Had Jronedrd.
2. VY MoRed a8 Mg Sdeeed sdAigull Sehav 3URPYd TEr JTaRS g, Aol

3. w3 ffdad smearay faggrediar ERp (ifarssr gaU GIEd) T Username @ Password HTodl grcirer.
@reller fAdeaR ERP HAEA Al el Yedh $RTA: [hitp://assims.ioit.ERPsoftware]
(@ oo IRt Hide H18, 3 F1E Frar geaie dfHIT AT A FIAT A$A. Bill Desk HaT Yoh

[CeeiCri IO EIERS
3for

3. e JlTeTgel TGEel oA 9T : (RTGS/NEFT/DD/Pay Order):

?) fBars gIFc =4l A|dTs:  “The Principal, AISSMS, Institute of Information Technology, Pune”
) T gufier (RTGS/NEFT TIAN):

° dd 1d; Bank of Baroda,@aﬁﬁ H?W,EID'UT

. TGId ATd: The Principal, AISSMS, Institute ofrlnformation Technology
e W ShATF: 04510200000884

e WA YK Current Account

e IFSC Code: BARBOSHIPOO (4TIl gui ‘T’ 3Tg)

gmﬁmurRmmaaﬁmmﬁmmmawm.
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